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GETITON # Download on the
’ Google Play @& App Store



HOW TO WEAR




FIRST TIME USE
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POWER ON & CONNECT

¥

’ ON
ON N\ Fast Pair
4

Others Android™ Windows 10 v1803+
Bluetooth [ @ JBL Live Flex 3 3 Bluetooth X
UBL Live Flex 3 3 Connested (D JBL Live Flex 3 will New JBL Live Flex 3 found if

« P finked with tholsyourdovic,sonnect ot
my account@gmail.com
[ comeo: - | [ cornece - R
Choose "UBL Live Flex 3"

to connect. *

* Compatible with Android
phones running 6+

Microsoft Swift Pair



DUAL CONNECT + SYNC [

I

eo mode Mono mode



MULTI-POINT CONNECTION L[




CONTROLS @"\

5....®ANCA <5 OFF s il ph led
HEY :

... Bixby/Sini®/Others R . Bixby/Sini®/Others
-— -—"—

®Tapx1l @@ Tgpx2 eeeTgpx3 e Hold (2s)
* Enable advance controls by connecting your JBL LIVE FLEX 3 to JBL Headphones app .



CONTROLS

NOISE CANCELLING



AUTO PLAY/PAUSE




VOICEAWARE




POWER OFF




MANUAL SETUP 1)

Factory Reset Restanrt
e

00 Tap x 2 emmmw Hold (5s) e -o|d (10s)




SMART CHARGING CASE™ O}
SETTINGS

<
Smart Charging Case™ Feature Shortcuts
Settings

35 ©100%©100%W100% 16:52

3@ 0100% 0100%

NOISE CANCELLING

Brightness

Lock screen W

Bl L

3

LOCK SCREEN WALLPAPER

0O 0000000




DO MORE WITH THE APP

<

Gestures

<

Equalizer ©

v

,

Q' JBLHEADPHONES




CHARGING

| Se—

4

Chanrging through a Qi-certified 10miN$=4H ]
wireless charging pad (Not included)




LED BEHAVIORS -O-

* * BT connecting

Charging

* BT connected

o * BT not connected [ [I| Fully charged



TECH SPEC

B.C_

@

IP54

P

e C_)

Model (Earbud):
(Charging case):
Driver size:
Power supply:
Earbud:

Charging case:

Earbud battery type:

Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on and
ANCoff:

Music playtime with BT on and
ANCon:

Music playtime with BT on and
True Adaptive ANC on:

Talk time with ANC off:

Talk time with ANC on:
Frequency response:

LIVEFLEX3

LIVE FLEX 3C

12 mm/ 0.47" Dynamic Driver
SV=1A

4.5 g per pc (9.0 g combined)/

0.0099 Ibs per pc (0.0198 Ibs combined)
63.7 9/ 0.1404 Ibs

Lithium-ion battery (50 mAh/3.85V)
Lithium-ion battery (690 mAh/ 3.85 V)
2 hrs from empty

Upto10hrs
Upto7hrs
Upto7hrs
Upto5hrs

Upto4hrs
20 Hz- 40 kHz

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version (Earbud):
Bluetooth version (Charging case):
Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency
range:

Bluetooth transmitter power
(Earbud):

Bluetooth transmitter power
(Charging case):

Bluetooth transmitter modulation
(Earbud):

Bluetooth transmitter modulation
(Charging case):

Maximum operation temperature:

13 ohm

103 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53

51

A2DP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<9 dBm (EIRP)
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de controle
et de personnalisation de votre
expérience d'écoute avec cette
application gratuite.
(COMMENT LES PORTER
PREMIERE UTILISATION

Tenir (2s) | ou

AALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Choisissez « JBL Live Flex 3 » pour
vous connecter.

* Compatible avec les téléphones
Android 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Mode stéréo | Mode mono
(CONNEXION MULTIPOINT

2 appareils maximum
Toucher x 1| Tenir (55)
(COMMANDES

ANC (RBA)*

Désactivé*

Bixbyy/Siri®/Autres
Toucherx 1|Toucherx2 |
Toucherx 3 | Tenir (25)

* Activez les commandes
avancées en connectant votre
JBLLIVEFLEX 3 & l'application
JBL Headphones
(COMMANDES
Appuyez X 1| Balayer
LECTURE / PAUSE AUTO
VOICEAWARE

ARRET

(CONFIGURATION MANUELLE
Réinitialisation dusine
Redémarrer

Toucherx 2 | Tenir (5's) |

Tenir (10's)

PARAMETRES DU SMART
CHARGING CASE™

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
L'APPLICATION

CHARGE

Charge via une base de charge sans  Batterie faible
fil certifiée Qi (non incluse) Charge
SIGNIFICATIONS DESTEMOINS  Charge compléte
Connexion BT

BT connecté

BT non connecté

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Modéle (écouteur) : LIVEFLEX3
(boitier de charge) : LIVE FLEX 3C

Tail

de haut-parleur :

Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteur:

Boitier de charge :
Type de batterie des écouteur :

Type de batterie du boitier de
charge:

Temps de charge :

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT actif et RBA inactive :

Haut-parleur dynamique de
12mm/0,47"

S5V=1A

4,5 g piéce (9,0 g combinés) /
0,0099 Ibs piece (0,0198 Ibs.
combinés)
63,79/0,1404 Ibs

Batterie lithium-ion
(50mAh/3,85V)

Batterie lithium-ion

(690 mAh/3,85V)

2 heures complétes

Jusqu'a 10 heures

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA actifs :

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA adaptative :
Autonomie de conversation

N sonore max. :
Sensibilité du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth (écouteur) :

Version Bluetooth (boitier de charge) :

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Plage de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth
(écouteur) :

Puissance de 'émetteur Bluetooth
(boitier de charge) :

Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth (écouteur) :

Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth

(boitier de charge) :
Température de fonctionnement
maximale :

Jusqu'a 7 heures
Jusqu'a 7 heures
Jusqu'a 5 heures

Jusqu'a 4 heures
20 Hz- 40 kHz

13 ohms

103 dB SPLa 1kHz
95dB
-38dBV/Paa1kHz

53

5.1

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<9 dBm (EIRP)
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
GFSK

45°C
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HVAD ER DER | £SKEN
APPEN

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
Iytteoplevelse med denne
gratis app.

SADAN B/ERES DE

BRUG FORSTE GANG

Hold (2 sekunde) | eller
TAND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Veelg "JBL Live Flex 3" for at
forbinde.

* Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner der karer 6+
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereotilstand | Monotilstand
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maksimalt 2 enheder

Tryk > 1| Hold (5 sekunde)
BETJENING

ANC (aktiv stojreduktion)*
Sluk*

Bixby/Siri®/Andre

Trykx 1] Trykx 2| Tryk x 3|
Hold (2 sekunde)

* Aktivér avancerede
kontrolfunktioner ved at
forbinde JBL LIVE FLEX 3 til

JBL Headphones- appen E&.
BETJENING

Tryk x 1 Stryg

AAUTOMATISK AFSPILNING /
PAUSE

VOICEAWARE

SLUK

MANUEL OPSATNING
Nulstilling til fabriksindstillinger
Genstart

Tryk x 2| Hold (5 sekunde) |
Hold (10 sekunde)
INDSTILLINGER FOR SMART
CHARGING CASE™

GOR MERE MED APPEN
OPLADNING

Opladning via en Qi-certificeret
tradlos i

LED-SYMBOLER Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt
Bluetooth forbinder og aktiv stgjreduktion taendt:
Bluetooth forbundet Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tzendt
Bluetooth ikke forbundet og gte adaptiv aktiv stejreduktion
Lavt batteri tendt: o
Oplader !ﬁ:i;‘:"“ed aktiv stojreduktion
Fuldtopladet Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion
tendt:
Impedans:

SPECIFIKATIONER Folsomhed:
Model (oretelefon): LIVEFLEX3 Maksimal SPL:
(Opladningsetui): LIVEFLEX 3C Mikrofonfolsomhed:
Enheds-storrelse: 12mm/0,47" dynamiskenhed | Bluetooth-version (aretelefon):
Stromforsyning: 5V=1A Bluetooth-version (Opladningsetui):
Oretelefon: 4,5gpr.stk. (9 g samlet) Bluetooth-profil-version:
Opladningsetui: 63,79 Bluetooth-senders frekvensomrade:
Battertype i (. Bluetooth-

(50mAh/3,85V) Bluetoayh-sendgrsryvke
Batteritype til Lithi batt

(690 mAh/3,85V) Bluetooth-sendemodulation

Opladningstid:
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth taendt

(medfolger ikke)

og

2timer fra tom

Op il 10 timer

(oretelefon):
Bluetooth-sendemodulation
(Opladningsetui):

Maksimal driftstemperatur:

Optil 7 timer

Op til 7 timer
Op til 5 timer

Op til 4 timer
20Hz- 40 kHz

13 0hm

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

<10 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK.
45°C
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VERPACKUNGSINHALT

APP

Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen
App noch mehr Kontrolle

und Personalisierung fiir dein
Horerlebnis.
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
Gedriickt halten (2 Sek.) | oder
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
Weitere

Wahle, JBL Live Flex 3" zum
Verbinden.

* Kompatibel mit Android-
Telefonen ab Android 6

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-Modus | Mono-Modus
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
Maximal 2 Gerate

1 tippen |

Gedriickt halten (5 Sek.)
STEUERELEMENTE

ANC (Aktives Noise-Cancelling)*

Aus*

Bixbyy/Siri®/Weitere

1 tippen | 2 X tippen | 3 X
tippen | Gedriickt halten (2 Sek.)
* Aktiviere die erweiterte
Steuerung, indem du dein
JBLLIVEFLEX 3 mit der

JBL Headphones App
verbindest.
STEUERELEMENTE
1 xdriicken | Wischen

AUTOM. WIEDERGABE/PAUSE
VOICEAWARE

AUSSCHALTEN

MANUELLES SETUP

Reset auf die werkseinstellungen
Neustart

2 tippen |

Gedriickt halten (5 Sek.) |
Gedriickt halten (10 Sek.)
EINSTELLUNGEN DER SMART
CHARGING CASE™

MACH NOCH MEHRMITDERAPP  LED-VERHALTEN Gespréchszeit mit ausgeschaltetem
AUFLADEN BT wird verbunden NG
Laden iiber ein Qi-zertifiziertes, BT verbunden :a}?’a(hm" mit eingeschaltetem
kabelloses Ladegerat (separat BT nicht verbunden Fre&{uenzherei(h:
erhaltlich) Akku schwach Impedanz:

Aufladen Empfindlicheit:

Voll geladen Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
TECHNISCHE DATEN B
Modell (Ohrhsrer): LVEFLEX3 Betontt P
(Ladebox): LIVEFLEX3C puont oflversion:
Tveiheygr'ol}e: 12 TO,W“ Dynamischer Treiber Uibertragungsfrequenzbereich:
Energieversorgung: sY=1A Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung
Ohrharer: 4,5 pro Stk (9,0 g zusammen) (Ohrhirer):
Ladebox: 6379 Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung
Ohrhirer-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (50 mAh/ 3,85 V) (Ladebox):
Ladebox-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (690 mAh/ 3,85 V) Bluelt?‘n(h-uberlraqunqsmndulalion
Ladezeit: 25td. ab leerem Akku (Ohrhdrer):
Musikwiedergabezeit mit Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation
eingeschaltetem BT und (Ladebox):
ausgeschaltetem ANC: Biszu 10 Std. Maximale Betriebstemperatur:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit
eingeschaltetem ANCund BT: Biszu7 Std.
Musikwiedergabezeit mit
eingeschaltetem BT und wirklich
adaptivem ANC: Biszu7 Std.

Biszu 5 Std.
Biszu 4 Std.

20Hz - 40 kHz
130hm

103 dB SPL bei 1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

51
A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9 dBm (EIRP)
<1048 (EIRP)

GESK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



Nariote x 2 | Kpatijote matnpévo
TEPIEXOMENO THE. Naiote x 1| Kpariote mampevo | 5 8€07) | Kpatiote natnpévo
ZIYIKEYAIIAL (5 Bevr) (10 8evt)
EQAPMOTH EAEFX0X PYOMIZEIZ SMART CHARGING
E¢aopahiote akdpa peyahitepo  ANC* CASE™
heyyo kat e€aropiikevon g Anevepy* KANTE MEPIZZOTEPA ME THN
Emelpiac akpoaon e autr Ty Bixby/Siri®/AMeg EQAPMOTH
Swpedv epapyoy. Navjotex 1| Natiotex2 | OOPTIZH
NOX NATO OOPEZETE Natiote x 3 | Kpatijote nampévo Daprion péow aodppatne pdong
XPHEH NIPQTH OOPA (26e0) poprong e motonoinan Qi (Sev
Kpatijote natnpévo (2 8evt) | " Evepy OMOIOTE ToUg
ANAMMA & SYNAESH mponyutvovceheyos |
Ahkeg R — TEXNIKEE NIPOAIATPAOES
Emé€re JBL Live Flex 3» yiava Lt??hl‘;‘:x" gﬂuuwn BL Movtédo (Axovomi):
ouvdeBeite. EAET;O}: . (Brikn @opriong):
* SupBato pe hépwva Android ! X MEVieg( odnyou:
£ 2oy 61 pevayevisten Natiote x 1] Zopete Tpogodooia:
" AYTOMATH ANANAPATQIH/ AKouoTiko:
AINMAH LYNAEZH + NAYIH
ZIYTXPONIZMOX
TTepeoguvIKij Aertoupyia | VOICEAWARE Orjkn popriong:
i h IBHIIMO Tomog pmatapiag akouoTikoy:
emoupyia PYOMIZH , oo
ZIYNAEIH MOANANAQN ENavagopa EpYoOTaOIaKLY Tomog pmartapiag Brikng @opTiong:
ZHMEION pubpoewv . .
To mohd 2 ouokevég Enavexkivon Xpdvog pdprionc:

AEITOYPTIALED
Zovbeon BT

BT ouvdéBnke

BT 8ev ouvébnke

XapnAr otaByn pmatapiag
Ooprion

‘Exer poprioet mhijpwg

QDidpkewa avanapaywyic Houotkig
e 10 BT evepyomompévo kat to ANC
aMEVEPYOMOpEVO:

Didpketa avamapaywylic Houoikiic
e 1o BT kat To ANCevepyomompéva:Ewg 7 dpeg
AudpKea avanapaywyi HOVotKric

i€ evepyomomnpiévo To BT kat ahnBviy

Ew¢ 10 wpeg

LIVEFLEX3

LIVE FLEX 3C

Auvuumo( odnyoc12mm /047"
4 5 q uva (euaxla (9,09 padi)/
0,0099 Ibs avd Tepdyio
(0,0198 Ibs pad)
63,79/0,1404 Ibs
Mnatapia 6vwy hiov
(50mAh /3,85V)

Mnarapia vty Miiov
(690 mAh /3,85V)

2 peg btav eivat a8t

npocappooTiki) ANC: ‘Ewg 7 peg
Xpdvoc opuhiag e To ANC
AMEVEPYOTIOMUEVO: ‘Ewg 5 opec
Xpévog um).m( peTo ANC
EvepyoToupiévo: Ewg 4 dpe¢
ZTuyvoTnTa anokpiong: 20Hz-40 kHz
Avtiotaon: 13 ohm

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
Méyioto SPL: 95dB
Evaobnoia pukpogavou:

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Exdoon Bluetooth (Akovotikd): 5.3
‘Ex8oon Bluetooth (Brjkn pdptionc):5.1

‘EkSoon npogih Bluetooth: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
Evpog ougvotiTwy mopmod

Bluetooth: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

loyug mopmoo Bluetooth

(AkouoTika): <9dBm (EIRP)

loyig nounou Bluetooth

(Brikn @oprionc): <10dBm (EIRP)

Mapopgwan mopmoo Bluetooth
(AKOUOTIKO):

QDapépgwon mopmou Bluetooth
(Bikn @opiong):

Méyiotn Beppokpacia Aeroupyiag: 45 °C

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
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CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia més control y
personaliza tu escucha con mas
detalle en esta aplicacion gratuita.
CGMO AJUSTARLOS

USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
Mantener (25) | o

ENCENDERY CONECTAR

Otros

Elige"JBL Live Flex 3" para
conectarte.

*Compatible con teléfonos Android
con la versidn 6y posteriores
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
Maximo 2 dispositivos

Tocarx 1| Mantener (5's)
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelacidn activa de ruido)*
Desactivado*

Bixby/Siri®/0tros

Tocarx 1|Tocarx 2 | Tocarx 3 |
Mantener (2)

* Habilitalos controles avanzados
al conectar tu JBLLIVEFLEX3ala
aplicacion JBL Headphones @.
(CONTROLES

Pulsarx 1| Deslizar
REPRODUCCION/PAUSA
AUTOMATICA

VOICEAWARE

APAGAR

CONFIGURACIGN MANUAL
Restablecimiento a la
configuracién de fabrica
Reiniciar

Tocar x 2 | Mantener (5s) |
Mantener (10s)
CONFIGURACION DEL SMART
CHARGING CASE™
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

CARGA

(arga mediante una base de carga
inalambrica certificada para Qi

(no incluida)
(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
Conectando Bluetooth

Bluetooth conectado

Bluetooth no conectado

Bateria baja
Carga
Carga completa

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo (auricular):

(estuche de carga):

Tamafio del driver:

Fuente de alimentacidn:
Auricular:

Estuche de carga:

Tipo de bateria del auricular:

Tipo de bateria de el estuche

de carga:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica

con la funcion Bluetooth activada y

ANC desactivada:

Tiempo de reproduccion de musica
con las funciones de Bluetooth y
ANCactivadas:

LIVEFLEX3

LIVEFLEX3C

Driver dindmico de 12 mm
==1A

4,5 g por pieza (9,0 g combinados)

6379

Bateria de iones de litio

(50 mAh /3,85V)

Bateria de iones de litio

(690 mAh /3,85V)

2horas desde carga agotada

Hasta 10 horas

Hasta 7 horas

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica
con Bluetooth y True Adaptive ANC

activados: Hasta 7 horas
Tiempo de conversacion con ANC

desactivada: Hasta 5 horas
Tiempo de conversacion con ANC

activada: Hasta 4 horas
Intervalo de frecuencias: 20Hz-40kHz
Impedandia: 13 0hm

103 dB SPLa 1kHz

lad del micréfono:
Bluetooth (auricular):
Version de Bluetooth

(estuche de carga):

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:
Rango de frecuencia del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth
(auricular):

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth
(estuche de carga):

Modulacién del transmisor
Bluetooth (auricular):

Modulacidn del transmisor

95dB
-38dBV/Paa1kHz
53

iQDPV1 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth (estuche de carga): GFSK
Temperatura maxima de
funcionamiento: 45°C
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PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
SOVELLUS

Talla ilmaisella mvellukxella voit
hallita

Napauta x 1| Napauta x 2 |
Napauta x 3 | Pidd painettuna
(23)

entistakin paremmin ja muokata
silta henkilkohtaisemman.
KRYTTOOHJEET =~
ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA
Pidd painettuna (2) | tai
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN

Muut

Valitse "JBL Live Flex 3" yhteyden
muodostamiseksi.
*Yhteensopiva Android-
puhelmten kanssa jOISSa on

*0tali kayttoon
littamalla JBL LIVE FLEX 3 -
kuulokkeesi JBL Headphones -
sovellukseen
OHJAIMET
Paina x 1| Pyyhkdise
AUTOMAATTINEN TOISTO /
TAUKO

VOICEAWARE

VIRTA POIS
MANUAALINEN ASENNUS
palautus

KAKSOISI.IITKNTK + SYNKR.
Stereotila | Monotila
MONIPISTEYHTEYS

Enintéén 2 laitetta

Napauta x 1| Pida painettuna (5 s)
OHJAIMET

ANC*

Pois paalta*

Bixby/Siri®/Muut

Kaynnista uudelleen.

Napauta x 2|

Pida painettuna (5s) |

Pida painettuna (10's)

SMART CHARGING CASE™ -
ASETUKSET

LISAA SOVELLUKSEN KAYTON
MAHDOLLISUUKSIA

LATAUTUU

Lataus Qi-sertifioidun langattoman
latausalustan valityksella
(myydaan erillisena)
LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
Muodostetaan BT-yhteyttd

BT yhdistetty

BT ei yhdistetty

Alhainen akkuvirta
Latautuu
Taysin ladattu

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Malli (Nappikuuloke): LIVEFLEX3

(Latauskotelo): LIVEFLEX 3C

Elementin koko: 12mm/0,47" dynaaminen
elementti

Virransyotto: 5V=1A

Nappikuuloke: 4,5 g perkpl (9,0 g yhteens) /
0,0099 Ibs per kpl (0,0198 Ibs
yhteensd)

Latauskotelo: 63,79/0,14041bs

i akun tyyppi:  Litiumioniakku (50 mAh /3,85 V)

L yyppi: Litiumioniakku (690 mAh /3,85 V)

Latausaika: 2tuntia tyhjasté

Musiikin toistoaika BT paalla ja

ANC pois paalta: Jopa 10 tuntia

Musiikin toistoaika BT ja True

Adaptive ANC paalla:
Puheaika ANC pois p:
Puheaika ANC paalld:
Taajuusvaste:
Impedanssi:
Herkkyys:
Maksimi SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys:
Bluetooth-versio (Nappikuuloke):
Bluetooth-versio (Latauskotelo):
Bluetooth-profiiliversio:

Bluetooth-lahettimen taajuusalue:

Bluetooth-Iahettimen teho
(Nappikuuloke):

Bluetooth-lahettimen teho
(Latauskotelo):

Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio

(Nappikuuloke):

Jopa 7 tuntia

Jopa 7 tuntia

Jopa 5 tuntia

Jopa 4 tuntia
20Hz-40kHz

13 ohmia

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)
<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth-| Iahemmen modulaatio
GFSK

45°C
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A DOBOZTARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS

Ezzel az ingyenes alkalmazéssal
még tobb ellendrzést és személyre
szabott zenehallgatasi élményt
kaphat.

AHASZNALAT MODJA

ELSO HASZNALAT

Tartsa lenyomva (2s) | vagy
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Egyebek
A

VEZERLOK

ANCH

Ki*

Bixbyy/Siri®/Egyebek

Erintse meg 1-szer | Erintse meg
2-szer | Erintse meg 3-szor |
Tartsa lenyomva (2s)

* Engedélyezze a fejlett
vezérldket a JBLLIVE FLEX 3 és
aJBL Headphones alkalmazas

vdlasszaa "JBL
Live Flex 3" elemet.

* A 6-05 vagy annal Gjabb verzioji
Android rendszer telefonokkal
kompatibilis

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS +
SZINKRONIZALAS

Sztered iizemmad | Mond
iizemméd

MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
Maximdlis 2 eszkoz

Erintse meg 1-szer | Tartsa
lenyomva (5s)

VEZERLOK

Nyomja meg 1-szer | Elhizas
AUTOMATIKUS LEJATSZAS/
SZUNET

VOICEAWARE
KIKAPCSOLAS

MANUALIS BEALLITAS
Gyari visszallitas
Ujraindités

Erintse meg 2-szer |

Tartsa lenyomva (5s) |

Tartsa lenyomva (10s)

SMART CHARGING CASE™
BEALLITASOK

TEGYEN TOBBET AZ
ALKALMAZASSAL

TOLTES

Toltés Qi-tandsitéssal elltott

LED TULA I BTés
BT csatlakoztatdsa bekapcsolt ANC mellett:
BT csatlakoztatva Zenelejatszas ideje bekapcsolt BT
BT nincs esvalosadaptlvAN(mellm

iid6 kikapesolt ANC

Alacsony akkumulatortoltottség
Toltés

mellett:
Beszélgetési idd bekapcsolt ANC

vezeték nélkiili tolt6parnan Teljesen feltoltve mellett:
Keresztiil (nem tartozék) Frekvenciavalasz:
Impedancia:
MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK m?i"f‘éﬁs'sp'll; -
Modell (Fiilhallgato): LIVEFLEX3 ikrofon erzekenysege:
(Toltdtok): LIVE FLEX 3C Bluetooth verzid (Fiilhallgatd):
Hangsz6r6 mérete: 12mm /0,47" dinamikus Bluetooth verzid (Tolttok):
hangszoro Bluetooth-profilverzié:
Tapellatas: V=1A Bluetooth jelads
Fiilhallgaté: 4,5 darabonként (9,0 g egyiitt) / frekvenciatartominya:
0,0099 font darabonként Bluetooth ngada teljesitménye
(0,0198 font egyiitt) (Filhallgate):
Toltgtok: 63,79/0,1404 fom Blyesooth jeladd teljesitménye
Filhallgaté tipusa:  Litium-ion (Toltétok): »
(50mAh/3,85V) Blg_lemalh ngada moduldcié
Toltotok tipusa: ~Litium-ion 4 (Filhallgate): »
(690 mAh /3,85V) Bluetooth jeladd modulécié
Toltés 26ra teljesen lemerit allapotbol | (TO1GtOKE:

Zenelejatszasi id6 bekapcsolt BT és

kikapcsolt ANC mellett:

Legfeljebb 10 6ra

Maximalis iizemi hémérséklet:

Legfeljebb 7 6ra
Legfeljebb 7 ora
Legfeljebb 5 ora

Legfeljebb 4 6ra
20Hz- 40 kHz

13ohm

103 dB SPL 1 kHz-en
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa 1 kHz-en

53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<9 dBm (EIRP)
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



(CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
APP

Ottieni un maggiore controllo

e personalizzazione della tua
esperienza di ascolto con questa
App gratuita.

COME INDOSSARLI

ALPRIMO UTILIZZO

Tenere premuto (2s) | o
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
Altri

Selezionare “JBL Live Flex 3" peril
collegamento.

* Compatibile con telefoni Android
6 e successivi

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modalita stereo | Modalita mono
(CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
Massimo 2 dispositivi

Tocco X 1| Tenere premuto (5s)
CONTROLLI

ANC*

Spento*

Bixby/Siri®/Altri

Tocco X 1|Tocco x 2| Tocco X 3|
Tenere premuto (2)

* Abilita i controlli avanzati
mediante il collegamento
diJBLLIVEFLEX 3 all'app
JBL Headphones @@ .
CONTROLLI

Premerex 1| Swipe
PLAY/PAUSA AUTOMATICI
VOICEAWARE
SPEGNIMENTO
IMPOSTAZIONE MANUALE
Ripristino alle impostazioni
predefinite

Riavvia

Tocco x 2 | Tenere premuto (55) |
Tenere premuto (10s)
IMPOSTAZIONI SMART
CHARGING CASE™

FAIDI PIU CON LAPP
RICARICA

Ricarica tramite un pad di
ricarica wireless certificato Qi
(non incluso)

(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Collegamento BT

BT collegato

BT non collegato

Batteria scarica

Ricarica

Completamente carica

Trovala Guida
rapidain taliano qu.

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello (auricolari):
(custodia di ricaric
Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:
Auricolari:

Custodia di ricarica:
Tipo di batteria degli auricolari:

Tipo di batteria custodia di ricarica:

Tempo di ricarica:

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT
attiva e ANC disattivata:
Autonomia in riproduzione con BT
eANCattiva:

LIVEFLEX3

LIVEFLEX 3C

Driver Dinamico da 12 mm/ 0,47"
SV===1A

4,5 g perpezzo (9,0 gin totale)/
0,0099 Ibs per pezzo (0,0198 Ibs
in totale)

63,79/0,1404 Ibs

Batteria aglifoni dilitio

(50 mAh/ 3,85V)

Batteria agli ioni i litio

(690 mAh/3,85V)

2ore dascariche

Finoa 10 ore

Finoa7 ore

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT

e ANCTrue Adaptive attivi:

Autonomia in conversazione con ANC

disattivata:

Autonomia in conversazione con

ANCattiva:

Risposta in frequenza:

Impedenza:

Sensibi

SPL massimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:

Versione Bluetooth (auricolari):

Versione Bluetooth (custodia di
icarica):

Versione profilo Bluetooth:

Intervallo di frequenza del

trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth

(auricolari):

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth

(custodia di ricarica):

Modulazione del trasmettitore

Bluetooth (auricolari):

Modulazione del trasmettitore

Bluetooth (custodia di ricarica):

Temperatura d'esercizio massima:

Finoa7ore
Finoa5ore
Finoa4ore

20 Hz- 40 kHz

13 0hm

103 dB SPL@T kHz

95dB
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

A.ZDP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

APP

Geniet van nog meer controle en
de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen
luisterervaring te creéren met deze
gratis app.

DRAGEN

INGEBRUIKNAME

Vasthouden (2 seconden) | of
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
Anderen

Selecteer "JBL Live Flex 3" om
verbinding te maken.

* Compatibel met Android-
telefoons met 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-modus | Mono-modus
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING
Maximaal 2 apparaten

1 xtikken |

Vasthouden (5 seconden)
BEDIENING

ANC (Actieve ruisonderdrukking)*
Uit*

Bixbyy/Siri®/Anderen
1xtikken | 2 xtikken | 3 x tikken |
Vasthouden (2 seconden)
*Schakel geavanceerde
bediening in door je
JBLLIVEFLEX 3 te verbinden met
de JBL Headphones-app @ .
BEDIENING

1xdrukken | Vegen
AAUTOMATISCH AFSPELEN /
PAUZE

VOICEAWARE
UITSCHAKELEN
HANDMATIGE INSTELLING
Fabrieksinstellingen
Herstart

2xtikken |

Vasthouden (5 seconden) |
Vasthouden (10 seconden)
SMART CHARGING CASE™
INSTELLINGEN

DOE MEER MET DE APP

OPLADEN

Opladen via een Qi-gecertificeerd
draadloze oplader (niet
meegeleverd)

LED-FUNCTIES

BT verbinden

BT verbonden

BT niet verbonden

Batterij bijna leeg
Opladen
Volledig opgeladen

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Model (Oordopje): LIVEFLEX 3
(oplaadcase): LIVEFLEX 3C
Maat van driver: 12mm /0.47" dynamische driver
Voeding: S5V===1A
Oordopje: 4,5 perstuk 9,0 g samen) / 0.0099
Ibs per stuk (0.0198 Ibs samen)

Oplaadetui: 63,79/0.1404 Ibs
Type oordopjesbatterij: Lithium-ion batterij (50 mAh /3,85 V)
Batterijtype oplaadetui: Lithium-ion batterij (690 mAh /3,85V)
Oplaadtjd: 2uur wanneer leeg
Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan

it: Tot 10 uur
Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan en
ANCaan: Tot 7 uur

Afspeeltijd van muziek met BT aan

enTrue Adaptive ANC aan: Tot7 uur

Spreektijd met ANC uit: Tot 5 uur
Spreektijd et ANC aan: Tot 4 uur
Frequentierespons: 20 Hz- 40 kHz
Impedant 13 0hm
Gevoeligheid: 103 dB SPL@1 kHz
Maximaal SPL: 95dB.
Microfoongevoeligheid: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Bluetooth-versie (Oordopje): 53
Bluetooth-versie (oplaadcase): 51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender

ordopje): <9dBm (EIRP)
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender
(oplaadcase): <10d8m (EIRP)

Bluetooth-zendermodulatie (Oordopje): GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth-zendermodulatie

(oplaadcase): GFSK

Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur: 45°C



LED-ATFERD Lite batteri
DETTE ER | ESKEN Tappx 1|Tapp x 2| Tapp x3 | ? mz I‘e“( E‘d‘:g .
APP Hold (25) HikoBt
Fa bedre kontroll og tilpasning * Aktiver avanserte kontroller BT kke tlkoblet
av lytteopplevelsen med denne ved dkoble JBLLIVEFLEX3til | --------
gratisappen. JBL Headphones-appen @B .
SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET KONTROLLER L‘;’:m":‘:ﬁ;‘;}[ﬂ“‘“"m R
o G‘ANGS SR Tk 1 Sefp (ladeetui: LIVEFLEX3C
Hold (2s) eller AUTOMATISK AVSPILLING / erstonrelse: B
ZL: PA 0G KOBLETIL PAUSE sD(',I;:nr;::;;':I::g K/ 1" 4 %47 dynamisk driver
ndre VOICEAWARE s ;
Velg JBL Live Flex 3" for  koble tl. 4 py Orepropp: 45 gpr.stk.(9,0g kombinert)
*Kompatibel med Android-telef MANUELL KONF Ladeetui: fi?g I
som kjarer 6+ - "
Fabrikktilbakestilling (50mAh/3,85V)
DOBBELTTILKOBLING + N 4
SYNKRONISERING Start pa nytt Ladeeskens batteritype: Litium-ion-batteri
Stereomodus | Monomodus Tapp 21 Hold ()| Hold (105 (690 mAh/3,85V)
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE INNSTILLINGER FOR SMART Ladetid: 2 timer nir tomt
Maks. 2 enheter CHARGING CASE™ Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa
Tapp 1 Hold (55) GJOR MER MED APPEN og ANCav: Opptil 10 timer
KONTROLLER LADER Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa
ANC* Lader gjennom en Qi-sertifisert 0g ANC pé: Opptil 7 timer
AV trédlos ladepute (medfolger ikke) | Spilletid med BT pa og True
Adaptive ANC pé: Opptil 7 timer

Bixby/Siri®/Andre

Taletid med ANCav:

Taletid med ANC pa:
Frekvensrespons:

Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfolsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon (@repropp):
Bluetooth-versjon (Ladeetui):
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-senderens
frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendereffekt (Grepropp):
Bluetooth-sendereffekt (Ladeetui):
Modulering for Bluetooth-sender
(Brepropp):

Modulering for Bluetooth-sender
(Ladeetui):

Maks driftstemperatur:

Opptil 5 timer

Opptil 4 timer

20Hz-40kHz

13 0hm

103 dB SPL ved 1kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa ved 1kHz

53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKACJA

Iyskaj jeszcze wieksza kontrole
imozliwos¢ personalizagji
brzmienia, wykorzystujac te
bezptatna aplikacje.

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SEUCHAWEK
PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
Przytrzymaj (25) | lub
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA |
LACZENIE

Inne

Wybierz, JBL Live Flex’, aby
potaczyc.

* Kompatybilny z telefonami z
systemem Android w wersji 6
lub nowszej

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Tryb déwigku stereo | Tryb
dzwigku mono

POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
Maks. dwa urzadzenia

Stuknij x 1| Przytrzymaj (5 s)

ELEMENTY STEROWANIA

ANCH

Wyt*

Bixby/Siri®/Inne

Stuknijx 1| Stuknijx 2|
Stuknijx3 | Przytrzymaj (25)
*Wiacz zaawansowane elementy
sterowania poprzez pofaczenie
JBLLIVEFLEX 3 zaplikacja

WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKACJI

LADOWANIE

tadowanie przez podkiadke do
fadowania bezprzewodowego
2 certyfikatem Qi (sprzedawana
osobno)

DZIALANIE DIODY LED
Nawiazywanie potaczenia BT
BT podtaczone

BT niepodaczone

Niski poziom akumulatora
tadowanie

Pefne natadowanie

(zas odtwarzania muzyki z
wilaczong funkeja BT i ANC:

(zas odtwarzania muzyki z
wiaczona funkdja True Adaptive
ANC oraz Bluetooth:

(Czas rozmawiania z wytaczong
funkeja ANC:

(zas rozmawiania z wiaczong
funkgja ANC:

Pasmo przenoszenia:

Cautosé:
Maksymalne disnienie akustyczne
SPL:

Wersja Bluetooth (Stuchawka):
Wersja Bluetooth (Etui fadujace):
Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Zakres czestotliwosci nadajnika

Mocnadajnika Bluetooth

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth
Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth

JBL Headphones @. SPECYFIKACJATECHNICZNA
ELEMENTY Model ( LIVEFLEX3
Naciénij x 1| Przeciagnij (Etuifadujace): LIVEFLEX 3C Czutos¢ mikrofonu:
AUTOMATYCZNE Rozmiar przetwornika: Srj?‘wom\k dynamiczny 12 mm/
ODTWARZANIE/WSTRZYMANIE | 7.cijanie: SV—1A
VOICEAWARE Stuchawka: 4,5 gszt. (9,0 g facznie) 0,0099
WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA funta szt. (0,0198 funta facznie) Bluetooth:
RECZNA KONFIGURACJA Etuifadujace: 63,7 9/0,1404 funta
Przywracanie ustawieri Typ dostuchawek:  akumulator litowo-j
fabrycznych T P gsko '"'\'Algg 85V)

yp : akumulator jtadujace):
Uvu(h{)m ponownie ‘ P ljacy {E90 mAN3 85V) i (Etuifadujace):
Stuknijx 2| Przytrzymaj (55) | Czasfadowania: 2 godz. od wyczerpania (Stuchawka):
Przytrzymaj (105) Czas odtwarzania muzyki z
USTAWIENIA SMART whaczona funkdja BT i wylazong (Etuitadujace):
CHARGING CASE™ funkga ANC: do 10 godz.

Maks. temperatura robocza:

do7 godz.

do7 godz.
do 5 godz.
do4godz.
20Hz- 40 kHz

13 oméw
103 dB SPL przy 1kHz

]
-38dBV/Pa przy 1kHz
53
51
A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<9 dBm (EIRP)
<10dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
APLICATIVO

Tenha mais controle e
personalizacao na sua experiéncia
de dudio com esse aplicativo
gratuito.

MODO DE USAR

PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO

Sequre por dois segundos | ou
LIGAR E CONECTAR

utros
Escolha "JBL Live Flex 3" para
conectar.
* Compativel com telefones
Android com S0 6+
DUAL CONNECTE
SINCRONIZACAO
Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXAO MULTIPONTOS
Maximo de 2 dispositivos.
Toque uma vezes | Segure por
cinco segundos
CONTROLES

CONFIGURACOES DO SMART FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED Tempo de reproducéo de musica
i CHARGING CASE™ BT conectando com B ligado e ANC ligado:
ANC ((a{ne\amemo de Ruidos MAIS RECURS0S COM O o i Tempo de reproducio de misica
Adaptativo) conectado com Bluetooth ativado e ANC
Desligado® APLICATIVO BT nao conectado Adaptativo(True) ligado:
Bixby/Siri®/Outros CARREGANDO Bateria fraca Tempo de conversagao com ANC
Toque uma vezes | Toque duas (arregamento através de uma Carregando desligado: )
vezes | Toque trés vezes | Sequre base de carregamento sem fio com  Bateria carregada Tempo de conversagéo com o
» tificacao Qi (ndo inclusa) ANCligado:
por dois segundos certificags Resposta de frequéncia:
* Habilite os controles Impedén(ia:
avancados conectandoseuJBL | T Pl
- maximo:
LIVE FLEX 3 a0 aplicativo JBL ESPE(IFI(A(OESTE'{NI(AS Sensibilidade do microfone:
Headphon Modelo (Fone de ouvido): LIVEFLEX3 Versao Bluetooth (Fone de ouvido):
CONTROLES (estojo de carregamento): LIVEFLEX 3C . Versdo Bluetooth (estojo de
Pressione uma vez | Deslizar Tamanho do clnver: Dnvel!lnamlw 12mm /0,47 ;Ia"e“ga,:enm)él N X
i 0 ==1A Jersdes de perfil Bluetooth:
PLAY/PRUSA Y Fone de ouvido: 4,5 gpor unidade (9,0 g Faixa de frequéncia do transmissor
VOICEAWARE combinadas) / 0,009 Ibs por Bluetooth:
DESLIGA . unidade (0,0198 Ibs combinadas) Poténcia de transmissio Bluetooth
CONFIGURAGAQ MANUAL Estojode carregamento: 63,7 /0,1404 Ibs (Fone de ouvido):
Restaura configuragdes de fabrica Tipo de bateria do fone de ouvido: Bat;;a de ion delitio (50 mAh / Poténcia de transmissio Bluetooth
Reinici . . ) (estojo de(arregamenm)
eniciar Bateria do estojo para Bateria de fon de itio (690 mAh / Modulago de transmisso
Toque duas vezes | Segure por carregamento: 3,85V) Bluetooth (Fone de ouvido):
5segundos | Segure por 10 Tempode carga: » até 2 horas (carga total) Modulagio de transmissao
segundos Tempo de reproducdo de musica ) Bluetooth (estojo de
com BT ligado e ANCdesligado:  Até 10 horas carregamento):

Temperatura maxima de uso:

Até7 horas

Até 7 horas
Até 5 horas

Até 4horas
20Hz-40 kHz

13 ohms
103 dB SPL@1 kHz
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53
5.1
A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)
<10dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK e 8DPSK

GFSK.
45°C
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DETTA FINNS | LADAN
APP

Fa annu mer kontroll

och anpassning av dina
musikupplevelser med den har
gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKA SITTA
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN
Hallned (2s) | eller

SLA PA & ANSLUT

Ovriga

Valj "JBL Live Flex 3" for att
ansluta.

* Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner som kor 6+
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-lage | Mono-lige
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING
Max 2 enheter

Tryck x 1| Hall ned (55)
KONTROLLER

ANCH

Av¥

Bixby/Siri°/Ovriga

Tryckx 1| Tryck x 2| Tryck x 3|
Hall ned (2s)

* Aktivera avancerade
kontroller genom att ansluta
dina JBL LIVE FLEX 3 till appen
JBL Headphones @
KONTROLLER
Tryck % 1| Svep
AUTOMATISK UPPSPELNING /
PAUS

VOICEAWARE

STANG AV

MANUELL INSTALLNING
Fabriksaterstallning

Restart

Tryck x 2| Hall ned (55) |
Hallned (105)
INSTALLNINGAR FOR SMART
CHARGING CASE™

GOR MER MED APPEN
LADDNING

Laddning via en Qi-certifierad

Lag batteriniva

Musikspeltid med BT pa och True

tradlos laddningsplatta Laddar Adaptive ANC pé:
(medfoljer ej) Fullt laddad Taltid med ANCav:
LED-FUNKTIONER Taltid med ANC pa:
BT ansluter Frekvensomfang:
BT anslutet Impedans:
BT ¢j anslutet Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Bluetooth-version (Gronsnacka):
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER Bluetooth-version
Modell (Gronsniicka): LIVEFLEX3 (laddningsfodral):
(Laddningsfodral): LIVE FLEX 3C Bluetooth-profilens version:
Storlek p hogtalarelement: ~ 12mm /0,47 tum dynamiskt Bluetooth-sandarens

element frekvensomfang:

Stromforsorjning: S5V==1A Bluetooth-sandareffekt
Oronsniicka: 4,59 perstyck (9,0 g sammanlagt) | (dronsnacka):
Laddningsfodral: Bluetooth-sandareffekt
Batterityp, ronsnackor: Litiumjonbatteri (50 mAh /3,85V) | (laddningsfodral):

Batterityp, laddningsfodral:

Laddningstid:

Musikspeltid med BT pa och
NCav:

Musikspeltid med BT pa och
ANC pa:

Litiumjonbatteri (690 mAh /3,85 V)
2 timmar frén tomt

Upp till 10 timmar

Upp till 7 timmar

Bluetooth-sandarens modulering

(Bronsnacka):

Upp till 7 timmar
Upp till 5 timmar
Upp till 4 timmar

20 Hz - 40 kHz

13 0hm

103 dB SPLvid 1kHz
95dB
~38dBV/Pavid 1 kHz
53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth-sandarens modulering
GFSK

(laddningsfodral):
Max drifttemperatur:

45°C



KUTU iCERIGI

UYGULAMA

Bu iicretsiz uygulamaile
dinleme deneyiminizi daha
fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve
kisisellestirebilirisiniz.
NASILTAKILIR
ILKKULLANIM

Basili Tut (25) | veya

GUCU AGMA VE BAGLANMA
Diderleri

Baglanmak icin “JBL Live Flex
3"ii segin.

* 6 ve st calistiran Android
telefonlarla uyumludur
IKILi BAGLANTI +
SENKRONIZASYON

Stereo mod | Mono mod
GOK NOKTALI BAGLANTI
Enfazla 2 haz

Tiklax 1| BasiliTut (5 5)

KONTROLLER

ANC ( Aktif giiriiltii engelleyici)*
Kapalr*

Tiklax 1| Tiklax 2 | Tikla x3 |
Basili Tut (2's)

* JBL LIVE FLEX 3'iniizii JBL
Headphones uygulamasina
baglayp gelismis kontrolleri
etkinlestirin.

KONTROLLER

Basinx 1| Kaydir

OTOMATIK OYNAT / DURAKLAT
VOICEAWARE

GUcl KAPATMA

MANUEL KURULUM

Fabrika ayarlari

Yeniden baglat

Tiklax 2| Basili Tut (5's) |
Basili Tut (105)

SMART CHARGING CASE™
AVARLARI

UYGULAMA iLE DAHA
FAZLASINIYAPIN

SARJ ETME Diisiik pil giicii

Qi-belgeli kablosuz sarj pediile sarj  Sarj etme

edin (Dahil degildir) Tam sarj oldu

LED HAREKETLER

BT baglaniyor

BT bagland

BT bagh degil

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

Model (Kulaklik): LIVEFLEX3

(Sarj kutusu): LIVE FLEX 3C

Siiriicii boyutu: 12mm/0,47" Dinamik Siiriicii

Giig kaynagr: 5V=1A

Kulakhk: bilgisayar basina 4,5 g (birlesik
9,0g) / bilgisayar basina 0,0099 Ibs
(birlesik 0,0198 Ibs)

Sarj kutusu: 63,79/0,1404 Ibs

Kulaklik pil

Sarj kutusu pil tilrii:

Sarj silresi:

Lityum iyon batarya (S0 mAh /
,85V)
Lityum iyon batarya (690 mAh /
3,85V)

Sarji tamamen tiikendikten
sonra 2 saat

BT agikken ve ANC kapaliyken
miizik calma siiresi:
BT ve ANCagikken miizik calma
siresi:

BT ve Gercek Uyarlanabilir ANC
agikken miizik calma siiresi:
ANCkapaliyken konugmassi
ANCagikken konugma siiresi:
Frekans araligi:

Empedans:

Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofon hassasiyeti:

Bluetooth siiriimii (Kulaklik):
Bluetooth siiriimii ($arj kutusu):
Bluetooth profil siiriimii:
Bluetooth verici frekans aralig:
Bluetooth vel i (Kulaklik):
Bluetooth veridi giicii (Sarj kutusu):
Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu
(Kulakdik):

Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu
(Sarj kutusu):

Maksimum calisma sicaklig:

10 saate kadar
7 saate kadar

7 saate kadar

5 saate kadar

4 saate kadar
20Hz- 40 kHz

13 ohm

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
9548

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<9.dBm (EIRP)

<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C



Bpema Bocnpou3BeeHA My3biKK C
BKMI0YeHHbIMMU BT 1 ANC: fo7y
Bpems BocnpoussesieHia

MY3bIKN 1D BKTTIOYEHHBIX

yHKumax BT u True Adaptive ANC
(MonHocTblo aganTHBHOE aKTHBHOE

ymMonoAaBneHue): fo7y
Bpems pasrosopa ¢
BbIKIoYeHHbIM ANC: JoSu
Bpems pasroBopa ¢
BKM0YeHHbIM ANC: o4y

YacToTHas xapaKTepuCTHKa: 20Tu-40 KMy
1301

[RU] HACTPOVIKI SMART CHARGING  CUTHATbI UH/IUKATOPOB
KOMIUIEKT NIOCTABKI ANC (AkTisioe CASE™ Noaknwiekue BT
TNPUNOMKEHVE WymonogasneHue)* DONONHUTENbHBIE Noakntoyerme no BT
[lonosHuTeNbHbie BOIMOXHOCTH  Bbikn™ BO3MOXHOCTH ¢ ycraroBAeo
YNPaBAeHNA W HACTPOVIKH Bixby / Siri® / Mpouee TPUIOXKEHUEM Noaknioserute no BT e
N1apameTpoB NPOCyLLMBAHUA ¢ Kochuteco 1pa3 | Kocuurecs 3APANKA YCTaRoBNIeHO
NOMOLLbIO Halulero becnnatHoro 2 pasa | Kocwrecs 3 pasa | 3apApKa CnomoLLiblo AKKyMynsTOp paspsiker
NPUNOXKEHUA. Ynepxugaire (2 ce) 6GecnpoBoHoit 3apsaHoi 3apagka
KAK UCMONb30BATH * BKNioyuTe paciunpenHble nnowazku ¢ ceprudukanmeit Qi TonHOCTbI0 3apAXKEHbI
NEPBOE (I yHKUM (He BXOAUT B KOMNEKT NOCTABKM)
Ynepwisaiite (2 cek) | unit nogkniouns JBLLIVEFLEX3k | ...
BI ne
povee TEXHMYECKVE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM
BuiGepue JBL Live Flex 3» ana :;a"n";bm p e,
MOAKAI0YEHUA. Haxmure 1 pas | CmaxtyTh Pam n, dpant ii Apaitgep 12 mm /
* (oBMeCTUMOCTb CTenedoHaMi  ABTOMATUYECKOE 0,47 poiima
Android 6+ BOCNPOU3BELEHME U McTounuk nuTaHma: 5B==1A
[BOVIHOE NOAKNIOYERYE + "Pmmmnﬂn Haywhua: 4,57 o (9,0 emecre) /0,009
CUHXPOHU3ALMA VOICEAWARE 2 . ) grya/uun?:og 0198 dyHTa BMecTe)
Crepeopexitm | Mowopexum BbIKMIOYEHVE T PARHBIA GyTIAp: um ! dyra
m;;:m::::‘ PYYHAA HACTPOIIKA . [ /355 B)

(6poc 10 3aBOCKWX HACTPOEK 3apapHoro oy
Makcumym 2 ycrpoiictea n e‘;ex?nycrws & dymapa: X (690 mAu/3,858)
Kocxutecs 1pas | YaepxuBaitre Kocurecs 2 pasa | ~ Bpems 3apaaku: — 2. noCe NONHOI paspaakM
(5 cex)

5 10 BT
nemestynennenns ! (0ceo

ANC: o104

M
: 103 16 Y38 npu 1 Ky
Makc. ypoBeHb 38yKoBro AaneHus: 95 Ab
YyBCTBUTENbHOCTD MUKPOGOHa: -38 16B/Ma npu 1Ky
Bepaua Bluetooth (Haywhuku): S 3

Bepaus Bluetooth (3apanubiii dymnap)
Bepaus npouna Bluetooth:
YacToTHbIit AManason

nepepatymka Bluetooth:

MotwHocTb nepenatymka

Bluetooth (HaywHuky):

MowHoctb nepepatumka Bluetooth
(apApHbiii dymAp):

Mopynauus nepeparuuka Bluetooth
(HaywHuK):

Mopynauus nepepatunka Bluetooth
(apApHbiii dymnAp):

MakcumanbHas Temneparypa
SKcnyaTauum: 45

AZDP‘H 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,41y -2,4835 Ty

<9 gbm (BUHM)

<10 gBMm GUAM)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
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BECIN{ALS, 2EEE
EHHE AL,
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BHRER

BE QW) |3
FREMEER

EHith

IR “UBLLiveFlex3” 3
1TiE.

*53547 Android 6 L LR 2
WFNRE
IERIEIE+ RS
IFER | pEERET
iR
B%1818E
BEURERE )
=5

ANC (ERIPEIR) *

S

Bixby/siri®/EL At
REIR|[RE2R|R
FIR|#E QB

* 4§ JBLLIVE FLEX 3 355
JBL Headphones K7 FRFZ 5 @
BNEl R A S RIE .
=41

1R |BE
BEhERE R
EERA

*H]

FhigE
REHTIRE

9]

mHR|

BE ) |

BE (10#)

SMART CHARGING CASE™ 1 &
ERNARFRRE
E2

FEH Bt R
WBYLEGINERITLATE  ETERE
iR (RREHT) 7R B
LED 35T
BIFIETEER
B EEER
O RERE
BAME
S (EH) LIVEFLEX3
(GEER) : LIVEFLEX3C
REhTTRY: 12mm/0.47 35 BHEIIR N BT
IR 5V==1A
EM: B as5g(—E90g)/ B
0.0099Ibs (— 0.0198 Ibs)

FEA: 63.79/0.1404Ibs
EA iR SEEIFERth (50 mAh/ 3.85V)
FERAEMER: I TR (690 mA/ 3.85V)
FEEBRYIE: 2/\BY (MR R BIFE7)
FrREFBXAEIEIER

& RIBIRET A ik 10/)0BF
FREFMEHRERENE
SREENRBYIE] IR 7/

FREFNTLBENERH
FEIREY S RIBRATIE)

R E R IRBIENEE
BjE):
FFBEEFEIRETAYEIE
B

SRR :

FR#A:

REE:

|ASPL

ERNREE:

SR (EH) :
EFRA (FRERR)
BB RS
EFRATEIAEERE:
EFRGIEME (BH)
BEFRETBIE
(FeraR)
EFRHEER (BN :
B RS5TERER
(FeraR)

IR 7/NE
KA 5hEf

1A 408
20Hz- 40 kHz

130

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
95d8

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

51

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<9dBm (EIRP)

<10dBm (EIRP)
GFSK. m/4-DQPSK. 8DPSK

GFSK.
45°C
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Hith

EEHE TUBLLiveFlex3) i
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AABRHAT 6+ 89
Android 14
UEEEFAS
IAREES | BEEE
5!6&#&

=% A%
HE—T| 1&11 (%)
PSR

ANC (EBHFERR) *

Bixby/Sirie/EL 1t

BT | SEm T |8
=T |=E )

* 53814 JBLLIVE FLEX 3 38
2% JBL Headphones FE
Fﬁ%zjit > BURERE
2

peal

#—T |35
BEEREE
VOICEAWARE

W T |

BIE (7)) |

BiE (108)

SMART CHARGING CASE™ 38 3E.
FHILREMEEXME
BHE

&
il 0 BV RARTE
BAR (CREEMY) &
TRE

LED KA EhEEE
ISR REH
BEFEE BRAE
BEIFRIE
BiTRE
Bk (BE) LIVEFLEX3

(EBR) LIVE FLEX3C
EEBRYT 12mm/ 047" BREEEE) 2%
BR: SV==1A
HE: HE459(ME—HL9.09)/

S 00099 Ibs (FE—7E
0.0198 Ibs)

RER 63.79/0.1404 Ibs
HEEEHhHE STREFE5th (SOmAR/3.85V)
FREREMER | ST T (690 mAh/3.85V)
B WEEREFTRHE 2/
TR T BB R T B PRI AT

PARSHYSGUBIRASRT © R0
TEEF R EENEIRIIBARY

[SEREE S0 eSS RIETE

FERESF R FLIE B A L8

FEIRIIBA BB I B 44

THESRS g7\
TEEBIRIRRIPART AR

SEISRS : RIES /B
rzm@msasmam

SEESRS : RiE4/\B
&E&EIK 20 Hz-40 kHz
2670 13 BRI
BEEE 103 dB SPL@1 kHz
RASPL: 9548
ERRBEEHE -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
BEFhRA (HE) 53

BhRE (RBR) @ 51

B REMRRRA A2DPV1.4> AVRCPV1.6.22 HFPV1.8
EEFEIGTISATEREME © 24GHz-24835GHz
EFEThE

(=) <9.dBm (EIRP)
EFaanE

(FER) <10dBm (EIRP)
BT SR

(B=) GFSK~T/4-DQPSK~8DPSK
EH%EHMHE

(FEB=) GFSK
BBIRERE : 45°C



m

ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar
kontrol dan personalisasi
pengalaman mendengarkan

sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda.

CARA PEMAKAIAN
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA
Tahan (2 dtk) | atau
MENYALAKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN

Lainnya

Pilih "JBL Live Flex 3" yang ingin
disambungkan.

* Kompatibel dengan ponsel
Android yang menggunakan
Android 6 ke atas
PENYAMBUNGAN +
SINKRONISASI GANDA
Mode Stereo | Mode Mono
SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK
Maksimum 2 perangkat
Ketuk x 1] Tahan (5 dtk)
KONTROL

ANC (Penghilang Derau Aktif)*
Mati*

Bixby/Siri®/Lainnya

Ketuk > 1] Ketuk > 2| Ketuk x 3 |
Tahan (2 dtk)

* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan
dengan menyambungkan JBL
LIVE FLEX 3 ke aplikasi JBL
Headphones And:
KONTROL

Tekan x 1| Geser
PUTAR/JEDA OTOMATIS
VOICEAWARE

MEMATIKAN

PENGATURAN MANUAL

Atur ulang ke pengaturan pabrik
Mulai Ulang

Ketuk x 2| Tahan (5 dtk) |

Tahan (10 dtk)

PENGATURAN SMART
CHARGING CASE™

KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
PENGISIAN DAYA

Mengisi daya menggunakan alas

pengisi daya nirkabel yang sudah
bersertifikasi Qi (Tidak disertakan)
POLALED

BT menyambungkan

BT tersambung

BT tidak tersambung

Daya baterai lemah
Mengisi daya
Daya terisi penuh

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model (Earbud):
(Casing pengisi daya):
Ukuran driver:

(Catu daya:

Earbud:

Casing pengisi daya:
Tipe baterai earbud:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi daya:

Lama pengisian daya:
Waktu pemutaran musik dengan
BT aktif dan ANC nonaktif:

Waktu pemutaran musik dengan
BT aktif dan ANC aktif:

LIVEFLEX3

LIVEFLEX 3C

Driver Dinamis 12 mm/0,47"
S5V=1A

4,5 g per buah (total 9,0 9)/0,0099
Ibs per buah (total 0,0198 Ibs)
63,7 9/0,1404 Ibs

Baterai Lithium-ion (50
mAh/3,85V)

Baterai Lithium-ion (690
mAh/3,85V)

2 jam dari keadaan kosong

Hingga 10 jam

Hingga 7 jam

Lama pemutaran musik saat BT

aktif dan True Adaptive ANC aktif:

Waktu bicara dengan ANC
nonaktif:

Waktu bicara dengan ANC aktif:
Respons frekuensi:

Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth (Earbud):
Versi Bluetooth

(Casing pengisi daya):

Versi profil Bluetooth:
Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth
(Earbud):

Daya pemancar Bluetooth
(Casing pengisi daya):
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth
(Earbud):

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth
(Casing pengisi daya):

Suhu pengoperasian maksimum:

Hingga 7 jam

Hingga 5 jam
Hingga 4 jam
20Hz- 40 kHz

13 ohm

103 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

A}DPV1 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<9dBm (EIRP)

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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THEHLET,

*Android 05/X—<> 3 2614
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E/JILE-F

TIFRA Y MES

BRRIBDT/NAX

2y Ix|RELYT S
(535R8)

121E

MW (77147 /AR
FrorUvy) *
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Bixby / Siri* / E D fth
By Tx1| 2y Tx| &
v RIELTS @
#R)
*BLLIVE FLEX 3% JBL Headphones
T7UICHERT UL
T SICHEATIRIED
FIEE,
121
I 2T T
BEBLE/—BELE
RARTILT

7

ENPE

RIFLY S (510M) |
RIFL Y3 (107)7)
AX—+RET—2

BRE
FT7UTESICZLD
CZfJ“C;_ £
REY

WEBETIVL2RE
7'/\‘(7( (B158) T

Ny T —%ED
7=

xExT

LEW)!M'E
BTICHEFTH
BTEHTA &
HES:2
Btz
BE (fVvrY) @ LIVE FLEX3
(RB7—2R) LIVEFLEX3C
RFSAN—H1X: nmmAEAFIYIRSAN—
TR SU==1A
s ’\’T/*ﬁki; : TERAARREN45q (B 5HI9)
RET #363.79
*f'\”T/VJE,mﬂ*fj DFILAAYNYTI)—
(50mAh/3.85V)
KRBT —20BHEAT 1 UFILIFINYTI—
(690mAh/3.85V)
FEERA] ¢ ESPLS
A >y MCE T COEEE
AERSRY RAHI085R
BTEANCE F V1 LMX'E’E
OEXRBERM BAKITESR

BIETH T T TMNES
JICLISRETOERE
ERE

MNCE A 71 LISRIET D@
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ANCE A I LTRIEE T D&
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H."JJEEI/’\JL
BATELAIL
IAIDHAEELAIL ¢
Bluetooth/\—'3 > (1%

RAKITBFRE
RAKISHIR

RAKIABFR
20Hz~40kHz
130

103B SPL@1kHz
95d8

-38 dBV/Pa@1kHz

53
\—Jay (REBT

Blue(an(h7ﬂ7 7AILN—
vay
Bluetooth 5 5 FY¥2AIvE
— BB
Bluetooth 16 k5 22 S &
—HH (AvER>)
Bluetooth¥ s b 5~ 2 3w
—iHH (FET—R)
Bluetoothfis b 5~ X S v &
—ZH (1vky)
Bluetooth X5 52 2 2w &
—ZH (RET—X)
BABFRIERE

A2DPV1.4. AVRCPV1 6.2, HEPV1.8
246Hz~2.4835GHz

9dBm3R 37 (EIRP)

10dBm3R 375 (EIRP)

(GESK 1/4-DQPSK. 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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HE|ZQIEHA

Ao ocho| FA|7EX| HE
18] 7| | Y| (5%)
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Bixby/Siri®/7 | EF

1] B35} | 23] ot |3
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*JBLLIVE FLEX 35 JBL
Headphones /@80l
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VOICEAWARE

H 17|

+E4Y

EEED

PUNES]

22| 57| | 2| (5%) |
XS]

SMART CHARGING CASE™
oy

Aoz U2 IS EIN
4
GielERMETIER
EHOHB)

LED S}

BHEE

BTtz

BTtz o &l

HiE{2| 25

7IE M

2 (0jofr]
(BT HO|2)
S2tols 37):

T SF K

=

ST AH0|A:
O|o{H{ = HHE{2| R:

M A0|AHHE 2| RE:

EWAIZE

LIVEFLEX3
LIVE FLEX3C
12mm/0.47" CHO|LHEY
cato[t

SV=—1A
BHE 4.59(F 2 9.09)/ 545
0.00991bs{2FZ% 0.01981bs)
63.79/0.1404Ibs

2|& 0|2 HiE2|
(50mAR/3.85V)

2|5 o|2 tiE{2|
(690mA/3.85V)

HHE{ 2| R RE 212

I ER

Bluetooth {7 (0| 01 =),
Bluetooth E{ (57 0| 2):
Bluetooth =2 X H{F:
Bluetooth S417| =Tt 9:
Bluetooth S417| £
(O[OfH{=):

Bluetooth S417] Z2{(EH
AHo|&):

Bluetooth S417| 4%
(OO{HHE):

Bluetooth S417| 4%
(BT A 0[A):

A S RE:

Z|C 10A2F

Z|ch 7A1ZE

)71z
e sAlz

Heh izt

20Hz~40kHz

130

103dB SPL@1kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1kHz

53

5.1

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2.4GHz~2.4835GHz

<9dBm(EIRP)
<10dBm(EIRP)
GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

GFSK
45°C
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TECH SPEC

65308 (g0:(035¢)-
(aoo20982q2)-
Qﬁemﬁa&mmﬁ'

ddlecoon3dosd-
sie3Se-

m%é:q:'

401(038 0005008 mqj:
0%~

20109&:88008 32§88
96 000308 sjrzent-
wogbeff-

LIVEFLEX3

LIVEFLEX 3C

9 5:530)9/(1(;7 ode
3&:908 a§Eom

SV=1A

8u0dag€ 6.9 098
(m%@cg]é [ nq(S)/
mé@(‘fg(mé ().()()BG G(;]E
(méc}c&]é 0.00@0 )
6.9 nq@/oogog ol
BBuo8-aBEag§ onadoo§
(50 mAh/3.85V)
8a8008-33803§ 00300§
(690 mAh/3.85V)

adr0 32:07§9816§2009
wefGwesy ) $of

8T &8z ANCo$ Bode)

By&seéds§- 104082208

BT 4§ ANCO3 &) Bqiés
gifopiodd  74ofmed

BT ,é :nw&mﬁ ;ﬂ@n%rﬁ
ego&:ade0z0p§ ANC 0}
R T P
ANC &:Sﬁ 9§:c@9:ﬂ§- 5 .§351:f903
Mgl ohiolpdh  taofiocd
(3888: 0p4lgqos-  20hz-a0k:
o@80858Eg8:- 130hm
20§38&g8:- 103 dB SPL@1 kHz
=(g§adz sPL- 958
8030§0§: 2209588gS:- 38 dBV/Pa@1 iz
Bluetooth vo:q 2

(p:@&f)- 53

Bluetooth w:ﬂ&
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To protect battery lifespan, fully charge at least once
every 3 months. Battery life will vary due to usage
patterns and environmental conditions.

FR pour protéger la vie de la batterie, chargez-la complétement
au moins une fois tous les 3 mois. La durée de vie de la batterie
varie en fonction des modes dutilisation et des conditions
environnementales.
For at optimere batteriets levetid skal du oplade fuldt ud mindst en
gang i kvartalet. Batteriets levetid afhanger af brugsmanstre og
omgivelser.
Lade zum Schutz des Akkus diesen mindestens einmal alle 3
Monate vollstandig auf. Die Akkulebensdauer kann aufgrund von
und variieren.
lava npootateboete  Sidipkela {wi¢ TG pmatapiac, goptiote Ty
NipwG TouNdxIoTov pia popd kabe 3 pivec. H {wii¢ T pmatapiag
oikiN\et avahoya e T xprion Kai Tig mepiBalNovTIKéC GuvBrKeC.
Para proteger la duracion de la bateria, cérgala completamente al
‘menos una vez cada 3 meses. La duracion de la bateria depende de
los patrones de uso y las condiciones ambientales.
Akun kdyttoian turvaamiseksi, lataa téyteen ainakin kerran 3
kuukauden vélein. Akun kéyttoika vaihtelee kayttotapojen ja
ymparistdolosuhteiden mukaan.
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HU Az akkumulator élettartaménak védelme érdekében teljesen toltse
fel 3 havonta legalabb egyszer. Az akkumulétor élettartama a
haszndlattol, és a karnyezeti feltételektdl fiigg.

Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare una carica

completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi. La durata della batteria

varia a seconda del tipo di utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali.

NL Voor een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens om de 3
maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur van de batterij is
afhankelijk van gebruikspatronen en omgevingscondities.

NO For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades helt opp minst
én gang hver 3. maned. Batteriets levetid vil variere etter
bruksmanster og omgivelsesforhold.

PL Aby zachowac czas eksploatacji akumulatora, nalezy go fadowac
o najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. Zywotnos¢ akumulatora zalezy od
sposobu jego uzycia i warunkow otoczenia.

PT-BR Para garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carreque-a totalmente
pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses. A vida Gtil da bateria
depende dos padrdes de uso e das condicdes do ambiente.

SV For att forbéttra batteriets livslangd ska det laddas det fullt minst
en gang var tredje ménad. Batteriets livslangd varierar beroende pa
anvandning och miljoforhallanden.

TR Pil 6mriinii uzatmak icin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak sarj edin. Pil
omrii kullanim sekline ve cevresel sartlara bagh olarak degisiklik
gosterebilir.

RU Yro6bl npognuts  CpoK CnyxGbl  aKKyMyRATOpa, NONHOCTbIO
3apAXaiiTe ero no MeHblwel Mepe pa3 B 3 Mecaua. (pok cnyxGel
aKKyMYNATOPa 3aBUCAT OT COCOGOB MCMONb30BAHMA W YCNIOBHiA
OKpyKaloulei cpesbl.
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ID Agar baterai awet, isi dayanya hingga penuh paling sedikit sekali
setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai bervariasi, tergantung pola
penggunaan dan kondisi lingkungan.
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/N WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN
INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

U K . A DEPOSER
Cet appareil, EN MAGASIN

C n ses accessoires
et cordons

se recyclent

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr
For Charing case:
WPC: 100-205kHz



€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.
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Product specifications and app screens are subject to change without notice.
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tEh n O tE l(a https://tehnoteka.rs

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:
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